
ATHENS HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL 
TRACK SCHEDULES

High School
Thursday, March 2 Mabank
Thursday, March 9 Van
Thursday, March 23 Alba-Golden
Thursday, March 30 Winona
Wednesday, April 12 District Meet, Lindale
Thursday, April 13 District Meet, Lindale

Middle School
Monday, February 27 Mabank

Tuesday, March 7 Van
Monday, March 20 Alba-Golden
Monday, March 27 Winona

Monday, April 3 District Meet, Van

Head Coach Chayse Rives - Boys
John Hobbs - Girls

HS Assistants Aaron Carroll, Cliff Thompson,
Michael Taylor, Demi Cumby,
Wyatt Santos

MS Assistants Paul Waldon, Jarret Buchholtz, 

Allen Carroll, Carson Paroline,
Brittany Bostick, Kayla Stanley

Athletic Director Zac Harrell
Principal Nicole Cornish - HS

Jennifer Risinger - MS
Superintendent Dr. Janie Sims


